Fall ‘Militant’ Subscription Drive

Sept. 29 — Nov. 18 ¢ Week 5 of 7

Country

NEW ZEALAND*
UNITED STATES
Des Moines, IA*
Denver*
Washington, DC*
Pittsburgh*
Newark, NJ*
Philadelphia
New York*

San Francisco*
Chicago*

Los Angeles*
Twin Cities™
Seattle*

Atlanta*

Boston
Carrollton, GA
Houston*

Miami*

Albany, NY

U.S. Total
UNITED KINGDOM
LONDON
Edinburgh

UK Total
CANADA*
AUSTRALIA*
SWEDEN

Int’l totals
Goal/Should be
*Raised goal

Quota
65

145

160
65
130
105
315
120
90
100
130
100
135
60
135
90
140
20
2,049

70

50
120
125
45

30
2,434
2,300

Sold
53

130
8
140
54
106
85
254
93
69
75
90
69
93

41
92

61
87

11
1,558

58
30
88
89
31
20
1,839
1,643

%
82%

90%
89%
88%
83%
82%
81%
81%
78%
77%
75%
69%
69%
69%
68%
68%
68%
62%
55%
76%

83%
60%
73%
1%
69%
67%
80%
1%




